HS-LT-OK-100-150/200W
Street Lights
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 100W / 150W / 200W Input Voltage: 240V
CCT: 3000K/4000K / 5000K Length/Dia (mm): 330mm
Height (mm): 544mm IP Rating: IP65
Lumen: 14000lm / 21000lm / 28000lm Body Material: Aluminium
CRI: 70+ Body Color: Grey / Black / Bronze
Brand: Hisens Warranty: 3 Years
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/